Springtime house decoration

Instructions No. 2981
Difficulty: Beginner ¢
Working time: 3 Hours

Give your home a unique touch with the "Row of houses" wooden construction kit by personalising it with the
branding pens.

First, the facades of the houses are painted with the colours mentioned above. Then the windows, doors,
roofs and chimney can be glued on. To achieve a harmonious effect, we recommend painting the surface of
the base antique white. The front of the birdhouse is an ideal surface for hand lettering. Use a branding iron
to burn in your lettering as in our example.

Tip: If you are not experienced in hand lettering, you can also print out the desired saying and transfer it to
the wood using blue paper. You can then burn the lettering onto the wood with the branding pen. This will
give you a personalised and appealing lettering on the front of the birdhouse.



New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

Arficle information:
Article number
560085-81
560085-22
560085-96
10492
111065

580120

Article name

VBS Craft paint, 50 mlAntique White
VBS Craft paint, 50 mIHoney Yellow
VBS Craft paint, 50 mIPastel-Olive Green
VBS Craft paint, 50 mlAntique Rosé

VBS Handicraft glue85 g

Brandmark piston in wooden box

Qty


https://www.vbs-hobby.nl/en/newsletter/

