Springtime house decoration

Instructions No. 2981

Difficulty: Beginner

Working time: 3 Hours

Give your home a unique touch with the "Row of houses" wooden construction kit by personalising it with the branding pens.



First, the facades of the houses are painted with the colours mentioned above. Then the windows, doors, roofs and chimney can be glued on. To achieve a harmonious effect, we recommend painting the surface of the base antique white. The front of the birdhouse is an ideal surface for hand lettering. Use a branding iron to burn in your lettering as in our example.

Tip: If you are not experienced in hand lettering, you can also print out the desired saying and transfer it to the wood using blue paper. You can then burn the lettering onto the wood with the branding pen. This will give you a personalised and appealing lettering on the front of the birdhouse.



New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week



Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
560085-81	VBS Craft paint, 50 mlAntique White	1
560085-22	VBS Craft paint, 50 mlHoney Yellow	1
560085-96	VBS Craft paint, 50 mlPastel-Olive Green	1
10492	VBS Craft paint, 50 mlAntique Rosé	1
111065	VBS Handicraft glue85 g	1
580120	Brandmark piston in wooden box	1